
CITY OF SANTEE Request for Bids
BID LIST

GENERATOR REPAIR MAINTENANCE
iRFB #24/25-20080

No: COMPANY ADDRESS CITY State Zip Code PHONE E-mail

1 Santee City Clerk 10601 Magnolia Ave Santee CA 92071 (619) 258-4100 Aortiz@cityofsanteeca.gov

2 Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington TX 76018 (817) 375-2959 dodge.docs@construction.com

3 AGC Plan Room 6212 Ferris Square San Diego CA 92121 (858) 558-8444 scherrise@agcsd.org

4 77 Electrical Services 3461 Topeka St Carlsbad CA 92010 (206) 559-9126 mgocan@77electricalservices.com

5 A-C Plus Construction 13415 Neddick Avenue Poway CA 92064 acplus@cox.net

6 A.O. Reed & Co. 4777 Ruffner St San Diego CA 92111 (858) 518-4168 nmcgrath@aoreed.com
wsmith@aoreed.com

7 Ace Electric, Inc. PO Box 601071 
6061 Fairmont Avenue

San Diego
San Diego CA 92160

92120 (619) 521-9740 hinds@aceelectricinc.com

8 Asgard Electric 1914 Mission Road #B Escondido CA 92029 (760) 420-6515 vince.barna@gmail.com

9 Baker Electric Incorporated 1298 Pacific Oaks Place Escondido CA 92029 (760) 745-2001
mfarrell@baker-electric.com
mbisher@baker-electric.com
dbarrios@baker-electric.com

10 Bay City Equipment Industries, Inc. 
Dba: Bay City Electric Works 13625 Danielson Street Poway CA 92064 (866) 938-8200

www.bcew.com
jallan@bcew.com
rlee@bcew.com

11 Blue Planet Water & Power CO, 
Inc. 461 Orcas St Morro Bay CA 93442 (866) 977-4296 mac@bluepwnp.com

12 Brett Hinck 9760 Austin Drive Spring Valley CA 91978 bretthinck@cox.net

13 Collicutt Energy Services 1209 Broadway El Cajon CA 92021 888-682-6888 charles.knez@collicutt.com

14 CTE Incorporated 9991 Possum Creek Lane El Cajon CA 92021 (619) 733-6791 reggie@cte-ca.com

15 Cummins Pacific LLC 310 N. Johnson Avenue El Cajon CA 92020 (619) 593-3093 www.cumminspacific.com 
steven.lommerse@cummins.com 
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16 GEM Industrial Electric, Inc. 16902 Rio Maria Rd Lakeside CA 92040 (858) 486-1758 info@gemindustrialinc.com
annette@gemindustrialinc.com

17 Global Power Group, Inc. 12060 Woodside Avenue Lakeside CA 92040 (619) 579-1221

www.globalpowergroup.net
smartorana@gpgpower.com; 
jcelindro@gpgpower.com; 
tshea@gpgpower.com; 
lchristensen@gpgpower com

18 JDM Electric 9588 Corey Court Santee CA 92071 (619)400-7278 jdmelectricsandiego@gmail.com

19 Neal Electric 2790 Business Park Dr Vista CA 92081 (858) 513-3040 mark.maynard@nealelectric.com

20 Morrow-Meadows Corporation 13000 Kirkham Way Poway CA 92064 (858) 974-3650 jtapia@morrow-meadows.com

21 Sam's Electric Services 410 Sourth First Street #124 El Cajon CA 92019 (619) 504-7523 estimate2002@gmail.com

22 Saturn Electric 7552 Trade Street San Diego CA 92121 o.(858) 271-4100 tim@saturnelectric.com

23 Skyler Electric Company Inc 12911 Loma Rica Road Grass Valley CA 95945 (949) 336-6489 tomm@skylerelectric.com

24 Quick Base CA notify@quickbase.com

25 VCI Construction 1921 W 11th Street Upland CA 91786 vcortez@vcicom.com

26 Vistam, Inc 2375 Walnut Ave Signal Hill CA 90755 (562)912-7779
c. 747.206.6028 mykcendana2930@gmail.com
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